
venue & date:
interpack  Düsseldorf · Germany
17 May 2011

11am-3pm
Room 01, ground floor CCD South

For more detailed information and application please visit  
www.knowledgeauction.eu

Hightech
Europe
Knowledge 
Auc tion

1st HighTech Europe
knowledge auction
on food packaging innovations 

 
A marketplace where industry 
meets science 



Hightech
Europe
Knowledge 
Auc tion

Pr
o

g
r

a
m

m
e Registration for auction 1 and 2

Welcome by the coordinator and short 
information about HighTech Europe
 
Auction 1 
(Nanotechnology of metals in food 
packaging applications)

Auction 2 
(Dispenser head)

Lunch

Registration for auction 3 and 4

Welcome by the coordinator and short 
information about HighTech Europe

Auction 3 
(Functional synbiotic edible food coating)

Auction 4 
(Whey as a surface treatment for paper 
and board to obtain water-repellent 
properties)

Coffee and cake

11:00	

11:15	

11:30	

12:00	

12:30
	
13:15	

13:30
	

13:45

14:15

14.45	


