

1ST HIGHTECH EUROPE KNOWLEDGE AUCTION

on food packaging innovations

A marketplace where industry meets science



venue & date: interpack Düsseldorf · Germany 17 May 2011

11am-3pm Room 01, ground floor CCD South

For more detailed information and application please visit **www.knowledgeauction.eu**



	11:00	Registration for auction 1 and 2
	11:15	Welcome by the coordinator and short information about HighTech Europe
	11:30	Auction 1 (Nanotechnology of metals in food packaging applications)
	12:00	Auction 2 (Dispenser head)
	12:30	Lunch
	13:15	Registration for auction 3 and 4
	13:30	Welcome by the coordinator and short information about HighTech Europe
	13:45	Auction 3 (Functional synbiotic edible food coating)
	14:15	Auction 4 (Whey as a surface treatment for paper and board to obtain water-repellent properties)
	14.45	Coffee and cake